TD 2018-067

TD 2018-077

TD 2018-081

TD 2018-082

TD 2018-083

TD 2018-084

TD 2018-085

TD 2018-088

TD 2018-089

TD 2018-090

TD 2018-091

TD 2018-093

TD 2018-094

TD 2018-095

August 21, 2018
August 21, 2018
August 28, 2018
August 28, 2018
August 28, 2018
August 28, 2018
August 28, 2018
September 6, 2018
September 6, 2018
September 6, 2018
September 11, 2018
September 11, 2018
September 11, 2018

September 11, 2018

2015

2014

2015

2015

2010

2010

2012

2014

2011

2015

2015

2015

2012

2015

5358

4787

3054

5171

5978

5037

5524

0677

1404

5436

4185

4609

4861

5204

18637-001-000

16972-028-001

07764-101-040

17940-144-000

16157-000-000

11079-000-000

16193-010-001

02334-000-000

04156-001-003

18998-000-000

12736-006-000

16116-100-008

12513-000-000

18115-002-000

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

$7,719.13
$3,106.13
$7,581.19
$45,517.31
$6,023.36
$9,641.51

$8,368.21

$31,083.98
$4,218.12

$20,691.52
$30,448.12
$19,869.61
$13,274.89

$7,813.14


http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=18637-001-000
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=16972-028-001
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=07764-101-040
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=17940-144-000
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=16157-000-000
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=11079-000-000
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=16193-010-001
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=02334-000-000
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=04156-001-003
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=18998-000-000
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=12736-006-000
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=16116-100-008
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=12513-000-000
http://www.acpafl.org/parcelresults.asp?parcel=18115-002-000

